[ Goldstadt Schwimm-Meeting 2017

Pforzheim

28.10.2017]

Teilnehmerliste des Vereins:

TSG Wiesloch

WK / Lauf

/ Bahn

Meldezeit

Becker, Lucas

Brenzinger, Lisa

Durst, Lukas

Ems, Mia

Gutsche, Anna

Gutsche, Franca

Hanke, Helen

Hartleif, Lisa

Henneboel, Julius

Hickl, Pia

Hoffmann, Nelia

Jitarasu, Paul Sebastian

Klarmann, Cosima

Klarmann, Victoria
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Teilnehmerliste des Vereins:

TSG Wiesloch

WK / Lauf

/ Bahn

Meldezeit

Kraschewski, Alice

Matz, Helen

Mengesdorf, Lilly Olivia Jane

Mentz, Henrike

Peroni, Jana

Predmerski, Katharina

Seidel, Benjamin

Seidel, Florian
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(2006)

(2009)

(2003)

(2007)

(2002)

(2007)

(2004)
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